High
pressure
4
Produktgruppe
RH301, 1-step
RH302, 2-step
RH301-C.., chrome-plated
D
*1 Thread according to DIN 477, only left hand thread is marked LH,  right hand RH is not marked.
*2 at supply pressure of 2x outlet pressure + 1 bar
Order example:
RH301-00C
 210 190 100 1-step  48  800 300 0 … 10 RH301-00C 150,00
 210 210 120   75 1 250  0 … 20 RH301-00D 170,00
     120 2 000   0 … 40 RH301-00E 210,00
 240 190 100 2-step   8  133 300 0 …1,5 RH302-00A 320,00
      48  800  0 … 10 RH302-00C 300,00
 Cylinder pressure regulator 300 bar RH300
P1: max. 300 bar
0 … 1.5/40 bar
 Gas Cylinder Pressure Regulator up to 300 bar RH300